cim

Segesvar u. 2
CsOmdri ut. 203
Jokai utca 10
Jokai utca 21-23

Suolnoki u.- Egyenes utca sarok

Menyhért u. 44
Kolozs kéz 5.
Nap utca 58
Margit utca 111.
CsOmori ut 178.
csObor utca 10.
konyvtar utca 26

Budapesti ut-Zoldséges u. sarok

Havashalom utca 51
Korvasut sor 28.
Baross G. utca 67.
Koztarsasag u.1.
Cinkotakert u 1-3.
Doéra tér 1

CsOmori ut 162.
Talpfa utca

Segesvar u. 2

Baross G. utca 61
Cziraki utca 25.

Jokai utca 1.

Rezg6fli utca 46.
CsOmori ut 193
Hermina at 12.

Cziraki utca 4.
Koronafirt utca 41
Vagas u-Felsémalom u sarok
Szent Korona u. 96
Didssy L. u. 23. szemben
Veres Péter ut 145
Rutafa utca 19

Sajté utca 6.

Szent Korona utca 86
Linda tér 2

Levedi u. 9/2

Oll6 utca 26

Rezg6fli utca 1-3
Parta utca 13

ostoros Ut P+R parkolo
ostoros ut P+R parkold

tipus, szin

Volvo 850
Ford Mondeo
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Octavia
Ford Focus
Fiat Ducato
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi
Volvo 460
Mazda 323
Fiat Ducato
Renault Twingo
Seat Toledo
Opel Astra
Ford Mondeo
Volvo V 40

Chevrolet Lacetti

Peugeot
Hyundai
utanfuté
Saab

Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Fiat Marea
Volvo

fehér lakékocsi
Opel Corsa
Ford Mondeo
O6el Corsa
Daewoo

Audi

Audi

Peugeot
Opel

Opel Corsa
Opel astra
Hyundai H 200
Volvo V 40
Fiat Strada
Ford

Fiat

Peugeot
Skoda

Opel

rendszam

rszn
HVS460
GLC-713
MCT-193
[1X-712
IVP-069
GZK-265
GDC-640
GVV-042
GZF-541
LXN-936
r.sz.n
r.sz.n
JBY-435
MVZ-882
R.sz.n
r.sz.n.
r.sz.n
JZ)-984
XJK-435
JKG-273
JIV-743
GSR-237
FGD-016
r.sz.n
r.sz.n
IWP-076
GPH-992
GDZz-337
GYS-669
r.sz.n
JAF-915
MGH-231
r.sz.n ( GEF-668)
HBT-155
HYK-236
KAF-489
HDL-858
JSV476
MNC-674
rszn

rszn
MSE-830
DCR-391

elszallitas idépontja

2019.01.14
2019.01.14
2019.02.06
2019.02.06
2019.02.06
2019.02.13
2019.02.15
2019.02.15
2019.02.15
2019.02.15
2019.03.06
2019.03.13
2019.03.13
2019.03.13
2019.03.13
2019.03.13
2019.03.26
2019.03.26
2019.04.05
2019.04.05
2019.05.10
2019.05.10
2019.05.10
2019.05.10
2019.05.10
2019.05.13
2019.07.18
2019.07.18
2019.07.18
2019.08.27
2019.08.27
2019.08.27
2019.09.05
2019.09.05
2019.10.01
2019.10.01
2019.10.01
2019.10.08
2019.10.25
2019.11.06
2019.11.13
2019.11.14
2019.12.11
2019.12.11



